
HOMI BHABHA CENTRE FOR SCIENCE EDUCATION  
TATA INSTITUTE OF FUNDAMENTAL RESEARCH 

V. N. Purav Marg, Mankhurd, Mumbai-400 088. 
 

                                                    Application for Contingency grant 
 

Form for Reimbursement of Contingency grant for Research Scholar 
 
 
Name & ID NO. of Research Scholar:  _______________________________________________ 

Date of Joining: _________________________ 

Section: ____________________   Room No.: ____________________ Ext. No. _____________ 

Name of Course Guides/ Ph.D. Guides who approved the Purchase:_________________________ 

Total Value: Rs._______________                                  

Cash Memo No. ______________ Date: _______________ 

Supplier’s Name: ________________________________________________________________ 

 

           Name of Books 
           (In Capital Letters) 

Author’s Name 
(in Capital Letters) 

Amount 
Rs.     Ps. 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

Total Amount   

 
   

 
 

(Signature of Student) 
Signature of Course/ Ph.D. Guide 
 
 
 
 
 
Dean, HBCSE Faculty 
 
 
 
 
Centre Director HBCSE 
 
 
 

http://www.hbcse.tifr.res.in/Data/Objects/s/sdp/sp/sdp_cont 
 


